" Michael LeWiS

W. W. NORTON & COMPANY

NEW YORK LONDON



Prologue

Cbapter 1
Chaprer 2

Chapten 3

Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Contents

Poltergeist ‘

A Secret Origin Story

In ‘the Land of the Blind

“How Can a Guy Who Can’t
Speak English Lie?”

How to Harvest a Migrant Worker

Accidental Capitalists

Spider-Man at The Venetian

The Great Treasure Hunt

X111

26

61

85

- 104

136

160



‘xi1  Contents
Chapter 8 The Long Quiet
Chapter 9 A Death of Interest

Chapter 10 Two Men in a Boat

Epilogue Everything Is Correlated

i

Afterword
Acknowledgments

Index

179
200
226
253"
265
269

271



