

## Michael Lewis

W. W. NORTON & COMPANY

NEW YORK LONDON

## Contents

Prologue	Poltergeist	xiii
Chapter 1	A Secret Origin Story	1
Chapter 2	In the Land of the Blind	26
Chapter, 3	"How Can a Guy Who Can't Speak English Lie?"	61
Chapter 4	How to Harvest a Migrant Worker	85
Chapter 5	Accidental Capitalists	104
Chapter 6	Spider-Man at The Venetian	136
Chapter 7	The Great Treasure Hunt	160

Chapter 8	The Long Quiet	179
Chapter 9	A Death of Interest	200
Chapter 10	Two Men in a Boat	226
Epilogue	Everything Is Correlated	253
Afterword	с 	265
Acknowledg	ments	269
Index	• •	271